F
IL
T
E
R
S
, R
E

For use with nailers, staplers, and other intermittent
air tools.
Ordering Information:
Size PSI Model
1/4" 70 PSI 4214-70PS
1/4" 80 PSI 4214-80PS
1/4" 90 PSI 4214-90PS
1/4" 100 PSI 4214-100PS
Specifications
Maximum Supply Pressure: . . 150 PSI
Operating Pressure Range:. . . Preset
Maximum Operating Temp.: . . 175° F
Material: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Brass
Accuracy:. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +/- 2.5 PSI
at 125 PSI
Dimensions and Weights:
Length . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.88"
Diameter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.88"
Weight . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 oz.
Adjustable In-Line Pressure Regulators
Maximum Supply Pressure:  . . .150 PSI
Operating Pressure Range: . . . .50 - 145 PSI
Maximum Operating Temp.:  . . .175° F
Material:  . . . . . . . . . .Anodized Aluminum
Accuracy:  . . . . . . . . .+/- 2.5 PSI at 125 PSI
Item 4214-ADJ (1/4" NPT)
Dimensions and Weights:
Length:. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.88"
Diameter: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.88"
Weight: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 oz.